INS. CASE OWNER	(Con thy 1 003, LC	R1800 4492,10	(wa) (IRR	
Surveyor:	TMC DOI:	ASSIGNMENT TO A	Date Time:	3/4 11
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner If NO. Driver Nan Driver Tel 1	LEPP PIL HP: D.O.A: 773 18 (YES / NO) Neture of Accident: 10/Age: LET Chel Pron No.: 98106639 (V/L: FES/N	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accider	T YES NO TP GIARE	SY36036 NU6S NU6S NO YES/NO YES/NO
Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		VSP. el inbility: MKS:
Date/Time				
12/2	Atopern on wife or	Stylet der - ILLY L	STAGE	DATE/PIC
(1)	11111 10 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 14001 11015 -113105	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
Who	5 LD 3 7 3 4 14 - X		Non-Reporting Itt (2nd):	
	DE SALES DE CONTRACTOR DE CONT		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
V 1000			Notification ltr (if non-pickus	
13/3/18	email letter to 02.		the state of the s	
10101.0	Eman rotte to U.			VIAM
			Documentation Check List:	
	RECEI	VED 2.5 MAR 201	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
	13 - 50 - 60	1 - 0 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7	After call lir to Ol	
			Authorisation To Act:	
			Release Voucher:	
			Final Repair Bill:	/
			Car Rental Invoice:	
			Towing Invoice	
			LTA / GIA:	
			Medical Bill:	
			PD:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction	
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm w	irlo	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:			let u I
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 36/3/12 Confirm with CPC		Email	Call
Final Liability:	- 8		Email Call	
Repair Cost:	% \OO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N SS (070 00)	10017	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR)		3-1		
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 160.3 > (1.5 days) × 106.8 SS 73.06 (\$ 50 x 1.5 days)	1	/=VBIB19/	PACINIS.
Loss of Income (LOI)			CUE	D. C.
LOR only LOU only	The second secon	A code cod	5/1	5 1 8
GIA/LTA Search	SS - UQ LOR+LOI [The	k only one]		
Medical:	u e		n er	
Medical: Disbursement:		Indonesia (1) Claim status: Normal/R	eject/Priviite Settle
	SS - (e.g. Tow/	Independent)	2) Report Formst:	
Legal Cost Total:		300.00	3) Survey fee:	
FINAL PAYMENT	SS 131 3 - 71 Global Sum SS:	Dotte Div		
ELIMLEATMENT	Date/Timer 2 - 2 - 2			
arminers.	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Value - E	Email Catt	
Payee 1:	ss 1300-00 Name 1: COMF0	intdularo engliwer		
Payor 1: Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.) Plyor 3: (Strike if N.A.)	The second secon	ntdulgro eng ivve		

DE [1/125]				
ame & Kalvin	REF:			
	ASS	SIGNMENT		. 3/
Flore	Date	Velv No.	THA 2782.	M WRegn 3/May 2011
Estima Citios:		Type: M.Car./ M.Cy	ycle / Bus / Van / I	Lorry (T
OD / TPRES / OD RE	S/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trail		
To Inspative ricle No:		Make:	Hyudai	Enata = 1991
g Workship ma		Colour	Blue	Lanta of /14/
of		Sp.Reading	280606	TiRadio Ing@ed / Std / N/ / NA
naured:		Eng/No:		
Policy (No.		C/No:	KM HET	41VM BA 811 308
Clains Nu		Gen Cond Good	Fel Poor / Bur	nt
Sum in Sad:	Excess:	Steering: Inor 6	Jammed / Leake	d / Burnt tir
(Cler Wifecord)		Brake: Inorder	/ Jammed / Lèske	d/Burnt or
Make of Whi;		Modi: Nil / S/R	tim. / STD Al Ø m	8
		Tyre Stze: F		215/60 NI 6
(Palicy Condition)		R	H	1
Remark: The yeh had comme	enced Its N/S 0/8	BS/DUN/EXNO	VA/GY/FS/LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI/
repair at the time of	inspection.	TOYOTYOKO	DE.	M 4× 203
Biall or Market Value:		Eront	2	Real
ID AC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal.	4 jmm	R/Bal. 1 mm
GIA / PR Seem	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal.	mm	L/Bal. # mm
Est Repaire 2	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 7/3/	1,8	D.O.L. 7/3/10
LumSum: >0	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		CDAE (Loyang)
		Des. of Damages	:Frt / Rear / O	IS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24	Vehicle: IN/O			VIS POY.
Date:Person	n Contacted:	The U/C / C	hassis frame / B	ody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Ins			2	AZA
143/18 Card	45\$1000/2 Pays			4/3
		¥		
				10. 1 H 201
				(PCd, \$391.0
				28.7.)
			- II	
DataTitle, File Page to?	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repal	ri	
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No.	CHARIE	Survey Fee:
Draje/Time, File Return to?		en policitario (*)		Transportation
2)	Add	Fee: Site Ins	р (\$)8 + R8SI
		The state of	91	Test



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR18004	4492/K1wa3
78 SHENTON WAY # CHARTIS BUILDINGS		Date: 08-03-2018 Code: LCR	
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
Insured Veh.	SLD 3734H	Veh. Inspected	SHA 2782M
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	08/03/2018
2.	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	41-1-516-
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	2	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	Co	neral Information	
Accident Date	07/03/2018	Inspection Date	07/03/2018
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	The second secon	0110000010
ourrey neid at	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.	British India	Remarks	
		A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	



COMPORTUTION

Date/Time: 07.03.2018 14:21 Page : 1

um:	ARC	Repair	TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO 305122927

		400 14001
OMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	# FEGN NSHA2782M	MILEAGE
S 7010045 DMERNORS SIN MING DRIVE	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL F
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755	MODEL SONATA	07.03.2018 11:10
(R) (D) (D)	YR OF MAN 05. 2011	TARGET DATE
XUNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS COPE 41VMBA8113	08 COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

:cident Date: 07.03.2018

TURE: 3P 07.03.18

'NO LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY:		_			
SERVICE ADVISOR				CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
adgement Slip		T Exit Pass			
lo.: SHA2782M	JU AIG LKK	Vehicle No.:	SHA2782M		
Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Adv	isor	Date	
umed to Service Reception upon colle	To be kept by Securit	ly Guard			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO: SHA 2782M

DATE 7/3/2018 15:24

MAKE

MODEL

: HYUNDAI SONATA

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
	Frt Wheel Hup-Cap (LH)			S	145.00
	From Brane (th) x report SUB TOTAL From Poor (th) x report LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL				
	For Ender (44) XMM SUBTOTAL			\$	145.00
	Der ((H) x / LESS 20%			S	29.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	116.00
	Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH)			s	75.00
	Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH)			S	100.00
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH)			s	100.00
				s	275.00
	Labour Charge				300
	Panel Beating			S	400.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	500.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	1,000.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	1,391.00
	K.Lilley				
	1/3/18 1515h				
	Ath Ryciphl.	10 the	K Auto Consultants her Repairer of the following recurvey before lafter spray of display damaged part(s) counts arts prices are subject to co- ard party survey is an a 740 of illegal month.	ngt painting ring result for anon- root Eng- tion t	nvey udoe" base yed and
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1	MODEL TO CALL THE		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey	e above vel			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305122927 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date 12/03/18 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: To KALVIN Attn : Vehicle Reg No. SHA2782M 07/03/18 Date of Accident : The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-AIG SLD3734H The repair job shall bill to: The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount ### (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) \$1,000.00 Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days 5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: JUMANI Name Name 6214 8315 Tel Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Remarks Item Amount (Signature) Yes or No YES Rental Rate P/Day 2. Loss of Income Paid N 3. Survey Fees LTA Search Fee \$7.49 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)

Overrun

Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

DATE 7/3/2018 15:24

MAKE :

VEHICLENO: SHA 2782M

MODE 1 : HYUNDAI SONATA

Q ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1 4	Amount
	Frt Wheel Hup-Cap (LH)			\$	145.00
	From Branch (CH) X Page SUB TOTAL From Poor (CH) X Page DISCOUNTED TOTAL				
	For for her (CH) X HON- SUBTOTAL			S	145.00
	For Por (14) x 141 LESS 20%			S	29.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	116.00
	Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH)			s	75.00
	Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH)			5	100.00
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH)			S	100.00
	Tront Chart (dreitheinen Eogo (E1))				100.00
				\$	275.00
	Labour Charge				300
	Panel Beating			5	400.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	600.00
					540
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	1,000.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	1,391.00
	Kahissolley Ather Paperphl	10 e To : 4 To :	Auto Consultants he Repairer of the follow depay or the follow ts pross and a great of party 2	ogs uerting	ney
		100	object to the lead of the control of		and any

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



Our		T 0318 / SHA2782	M /CL(st)	6				INC	INFEKING
Your Date		16-Mar-18							Engineering Pte Ltd
					CDGE Taxi Cla	ims De	pt 205 Br	addell Ro	ed Singapore 579701
AIG	ASIA PAG	CIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD		59 Loyang Driv	e 4th Fl	oor		inline +65 6383 6280 imilie +65 6280 9755
CHA	ARTIS Buli	ding			Singapore 508	969		F 1943	www.cdge.zem.sa
78 S	henton Wa	y							Section to Column
#07-	16	Ti .						1	Workshops
Sing	apore 0791	20						-/	Braddell
		Claims Departmen	t WITHOU	T PRI	EJUDICE			X	205 Braddell Rhad Singapore 579701
Dear									59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
ACC	IDENT INV	OLVING OUR TAXI	SHA2782M	YOU	R INSURED	SLD3	734H		Sin Ming
AND	OTHER			ON	07.03.18				383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
		orised repair worksho		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE					JA Paneton Brost
	vehicle own	er and the taxi driver	concerned hav	e requ	ested and a	uthoriz	ed us to a	assist th	em Ubi 320 Ubi Plond 3
o-madine	lamage to the					11/1/2011/20		311761160	Singapore 408649 Senoko
	E- 01	was caused by the ne	aligant act of u	our inc	urad driving	SI D3	734H		24 Senoko Loop
		ig these claim for you							Singapore 758158
	I OWNER'S		Consideration	OII DE	nall of the ca	airriari	۵.		5ungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kenut Way
1	Cost of R					s ·	1,070.00		Singapore 728791
2		days Loss of Rental (@ \$ 106.81	per da	IV.	\$	213.62	501 Ye	Yishun stiun Industrial Park A
3		eport Fees (Surveye			***	\$			Singapore 766732
4	GIA / LTA	Search Fees	SHOW: 10 (0A)			\$	7.49		
5	GIA / Poli	ce Report Fees				\$	-	21	
6	Towing / I	Medical / Transporation	on			\$	-		
					Sub Total:	\$ 1	1,291.11		
1000	ER'S CLAIN						400.00		
7		days Loss of Income	@ \$ 80.00			\$	160.00		
				To	tal Claims :	\$ 1	,451.11	y .	
We e	enclosed he	rewith the following d	ocuments to si	upport	the claims: -				
a)	Original re	epair bill and photoco	pies of photogr	aphs:			6	pcs.	
b)	LTA search	ch slip/s of :	SLD373	4H					
c)	GIA / Poli	ce report/s of :	SHA278	2M					
d)	Letter of a	authority from owner /	hirer / operato	r					
	(X)Phot	ograph/s of Accident So	cene	() Ce	rtificate of Ins	urance			
	() Witne	ss statement/s	(x) Downtim	ne/Milea	ige record				
	y look into t as possible	he matter and let us I	near from you	on the	settlement o	f the sa	aid claims	as	
Pleas	se note that	it is a condition of an	y settlement re	ached	that it shall t	e with	out preju	dice	
to an		niuny claim (if any) of							

Yours faithfully

Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

COMFORTDELGRO

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Sent: Tuesday, 13 March, 2018 3:42 PM

To: 'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 3734H & SHA 2782M ON 07/03/2018

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18004492/K1wa3

13 March 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 3734H & SHA 2782M ON 07/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHA2782M , SLD3734H

ON 07-Mar-18 09:35

ALONG

CROSS ST TWDS CTE TUNNEL B4 CHINA ST EXIT.

1 / We

TEO SOON KAI MICHAEL

(Hirer) NRIC No.: \$7006065E

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA2782M

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

07-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

TEO SOON KAI MICHAEL

Hirer NRIC

S7006065E

Signature :

Antsa.

Address

12 ANG MO KIO CENTRAL 3 #09-19

567746

Contact No.

91381231

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$ 1,300.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHA 2782M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 07/03/2018 (date) along CROSS STREET (location) involving vehicle no/s SLD 3734H.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 07/03/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 2782M</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 2782M (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

	2	6 MAR 2010	
Dated this	(day) of	(month) 20 (year)	
AWK	(LKK)	CLAIMS DEVARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE L 205 BRADDELL BOAD SINGAPORE \$79701	OT.
Signed by appoint	ed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with cho	p)

Please forward your cheque made payable tor-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD "The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Briedolf Flood Singapore 575761 Maintne + 65 6363 6260 Facembe + 65 6260 9755

Minekahinese

34 Sanckii Loop Singapure 758156 7 Sungel Kadul Way Singapure 736781 301 Yurun Industrial Park A Singapore 756701 59 Layerg Drive Singapore 506969 1903 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 579717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 509286 300 Uhi Road 5 Bi

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE L'ID

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

ARHCPR NO SHA2782M

TNV. NO/DATK 91361970 14.03.2018

MAKK HYUNDAI JOB NO. 305122927

MODEL. SONATA ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 31.05.2011

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPR

KMHET41VMBA811308

Description: 3P 07.03.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt 7.000 % 1,000.00 70.00

Add GST @

Total Invoice amount

1,070.00

KATHERINETAN 14.03.2018 08:43:06 Issued by

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HEAR FROM THE COSTUMENT THE COMPANY WIL

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18030206

Date: 13 March 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

07/03/2018 @ 09:35 hrs

ALONG

CROSS ST TWDS CTE TUNNEL B4 CHINA ST EXIT.

INVOLVING

SLD3734H

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA2782M (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TEO SOON KAI MICHAEL IC NO S7006065E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$106.81 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	ANI CAGE	HOURS OPERATED (T	ATTED (TIL			NEW TOWN	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED ITIME
MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED	FROM	10	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED	FROM	TO
	(MAC)			81 80 90	TEO 8-K.	2804823396	63 296	0625	23.00
				07 03/18	TEO 5-K.	7 8 0 6 0 6	106 123	9990	
				81 80 10	Aceiden T	1	3	01-10	ſ
				08 03 18	Depart	- Commercial	OMI	1700	3.
				10 03 18	TEO 5.16.				
				11 103 18	TEO S.K.				
				12 03/18	TEO S.K.				
				13 63 18	TEO 5-K.				
				14 03 8	TEO 9.14.				
				15 03 18	TEO S.K.				
				81 80 91					

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLD3734H 07 Mar 2018 / 09:35:00 Successful

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

SHA 2782 M





Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out. Your last login date and time was 07 Mar 2018, 12:06:46. To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/No	Asset Typ	e Asset ID	Asset	Transaction Type	Transaction	Log Date/Time
			Owner ID		Amount(S\$)	
1	Vehicle	SLD3734H	-	18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	07 Mar 2018 / 12:07:16

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

	SFOLDER TRACK	Est Submitted	Ref. Series of	Add Dat	Adi Submitte	ed Ins Auth'ed	Status
Case	Notified 09 Mar 2018 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 07 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Adj Rpt S\$1,000.00 Edit Estimate	5\$1,000.00		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Detai	is	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DET	AILS			A. Carrier	[Created by	adjuster]
Insured:		LCRF PTE LT	D, Co. Reg. No.:	201624597K			
Main Claim	nant:	COMFORT TR	ANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 199303	821R	
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHA2782M		Date of Lo	055	07/03/2018 0	9:00 - :59
Claim Type	e:	TP / 97175	43601SG	Policy/Co	ver Note No.:	(Comprehensi	ve)
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLD3734H	V.P.A.T.T.D.D.	Policy No.	(Claimant):	MCOM0015	
	Million Colonia (Nicholae)			Excess:			
Repairer:		ComfortDelG	ro Engineering P	te Ltd (Loyang)	59 Loyang Drive	, 508969 Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300
Handling 1	nsurer;		ific Insurance Pt ay-Eng.Khoo@aig.) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled b	y Khoo, Kay-Eng -
Claimant's	Insurer:	India Intern	ational Insurance	e Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 63476100		
Adjuster:		Rpt due 19		(HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	ed by KALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [Fina
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail
 AIG_SC 	5 (09/03/2018): F	lequest To Uploa	d TP GIA Report				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟			View All Sear	ch Tasks Create	New Task Complete
Due Dat	te Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler As	signed By C	Completed On	Created On Done
	pe abomasto e D		CALL TO THE PERSON			pour finance and the	

Claim Documents

*SHA2782M (97175436015G) [SLD3734H] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Mar 7 2018 9:00AM [LCRF PTE LTD] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	rr page 🔍	S
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔍	S
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	S
2	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	S
4	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	150
5	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
9	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	M
12	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
14	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	W
17	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
20	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{V}
22	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
24	08/03/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
25	12/03/18 08:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
26	12/03/18 08:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
27	12/03/18 08:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
28	12/03/18 08:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
29	12/03/18 08:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 🔻	52
No	ALM DE LIEU VERTEUR	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	11000	Thumbnail	Print

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

1	13/03/18 10:11	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	13/03/18 10:11	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	13/03/18 15:43	Email letter to OI ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 3734H & SHA 2782M ON 07.03.2018	0	Load PDF	
4	27/03/18 10:26	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	27/03/18 10:26	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	27/03/18 10:26	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	27/03/18 10:26	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	27/03/18 10:26	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/03/18 09:06	OI GIA report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		
1 200111		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	The second second	M (Insd veh)		Model:	Libertie	DI AT ABS 2WD 4DR
Date of Accident:	07/03/2018					RBO (A)
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Yes		[] No		
Repair Estimate			: \$	1,488	.37	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	1,300	00	
Loss of Use			: \$		1.5	0 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		1.50	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$			
Others:			: \$			
			: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m (Global S	Sum)	: \$	1,300	00	
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Work	(%)	chain	BOLA Applic	ability (*):	0(%) o BOLA Scenario No: (%) re BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	-					1,025417
1) ComfortDelGr	-			: \$		1,300.0
ComfortDelGre ComfortDelGre	-			: \$		1,300.0
ComfortDelGre Solution ComfortDelGre Solution ComfortDelGre ComfortDelGre ComfortDelGre ComfortDelGre ComfortDelGre	-			: \$		1,300.0
ComfortDelGre ComfortDelGre	-			: \$		1,300.0

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18004492/K1WA3Q2

Date:

27/03/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

SLD3734H

No:

Claimant Vehicle SHA2782M 07/03/2018

Insured Vehicle No: Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9717543601SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA2782M

TURBO (A)

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA NF. 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR

Engine No: D4EAB965394

Reg. Date:

31/05/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No:

KMHET41VMBA811308

Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity:

1991 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Odometer: 280606 km

Front Left Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		391.00	391.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,000.00	840.00	160.00	16.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,391.00	1,231.00	160.00	11.50
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,000.00		
	(S\$)	1,391.00	1,000.00	391.00	28.11
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	97.37	70.00	27.37	28.11
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,488.37	1,070.00	418.37	28.11
	+ Loss of Use (1.5 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	75.00		
	+ Car Rental (1.5 x S\$106.81/day) (S\$)		160.22		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,312.71		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	1,300.00		

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/03/2018

Date Inspected:

07/03/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Q	ty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 1		*FRT WHEEL HUP-CAP (LH)	Grazed	145.00 FL	*145.00 FL
2 1		*FRONT BUMPER (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
3 1		*FRONT FENDER (LH) (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
1 1		*FRONT DOOR (LH) (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
5 1		*FRONT DOOR COLOURED COMFORT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	75.00 FS	*75.00 FS
3 1		*FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
7 1		*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00FS
S		THOM TEMPERADVER HOLINETT EGGG (EI)	1100000011	100.001.0	100.0013
Franch	nise part. S=Spch	lett, L=ListflemDisc.	and the same of the same	420.00	420.00
F=Franch	nise part. S=Spcf		Sub Total (S\$)	10000000	

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	400.00	300.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	600.00	540.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,000.00	840.00
	Repor	t was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >